
SWANSEA BRANCH

St David’s Road Ind Estate
Enterprise Park, Swansea SA6 8QL

Tel: (01792) 446101
Fax: (01792) 799382

BARRY BRANCH

Atlantic Way
Barry Docks, Barry CF63 3RA

Tel: (01446) 677505
Fax: (01446) 722527

CARDIFF BRANCH

Jubilee Trading Estate
East Tyndall Street, Cardiff CF24 5EF

Tel: (029) 21150139
Fax: (029) 2040 5071

NEWPORT BRANCH

Unit 4 Stephenson Street
Newport, NP19 4XB
Tel (01633) 741494
Fax (01633) 280551

TIMBER JOISTS 

FENCING 

TIMBER FLOORING
18mm P5 Chipboard Flooring
(2400mm X 600mm) T+G Board

 TIMBER SPECIAL 

Non-Treated
per meter Treated

per meter 

(3’ x 2’) Timber Joists

(4’ x 2’) Timber Joists

(6’ x 2’) Timber Joists

(9’ x 2’) Timber Joists 

(5’ x 1’) Feather Edge Treated (per metre) 

(3’ x 3’) Fencing Post Treated (per metre)

(4’ x 4’) Fencing Post Treated (per metre)

(8’ x 4’) Sleeper Treated (per metre)

£1.36

£1.81

£2.71

£4.07

£0.66

£2.52

£4.48

£9.12

£18.95 Each

22mm P5 Chipboard Flooring
(2400mm X 600mm) T+G Board

£21.95 Each

ALL PRICES ARE + V.A.T 

£1.47

£1.96

£2.93

£4.40

Non-treated joists available in 3.60 metre and 4.80 metre lengths.
Treated joists available in 4.80 metre lengths.

Feather edge is available in 1.80 metre and 2.40 metre lengths.
Posts and Sleepers available in 2.40 metre lengths.


